Resuilts of Directional Survey

APl number:|30-025-40605
OGRID: Operator: |MEWBOURNE OIL CO
Property: |RED HILLS WEST UNIT 9 [# 6H
surface [ULSTR: [N {09 T|26S R|32E
150|FSL 1650|FWL
BH Loc ULSTR: |{C 09 T|26S R}32E
[ 13980{MD 9279.8{TVD 306|FNL 1650|FWL
4974|FSL
Top Perf/OH ULSTR: [N 09 T]26S R|32E
[ 9658{MD 9331.6|TVD 655[FSL 1708 |FWL
Bot Perf/OH ULSTR: |C 09 T|26S R|32E
| 13858|MD 9282.1|TVD 428[{FNL 1649|FWL
. 4852{FSL
MD N/S EW |VD
9636] 482.70 59.70 9330.2
TOP PERFS/OH 9658 504.56 57.50| 9331.58
9668 514.50 56.50{ 9332.20
13751] 4595.10 -1.20] 9293.30
BOT PERFS/OH 13858] 4702.10 -0.64| 9291.62
13980] 4824.10 0.00f 9289.70
NEXT TO LAST 13751 4595.10 -1.20] 9293.30
LAST READING 13980f 4824.10 0.00| 9289.70
TD 13980} 4824.10 0.00] 9289.70
Surface Location 150|FS 1650|FW
Projected BHL 4974{FS 1650|FW
Location of i
Top Perfs/OH 1708
Bottom Perfs/OH FS 1649|FW

SUMMARY of Subsurface Locations

iSurface Location
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,, | HOBBS OCD
OPERATOR MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY . 036-0060

WELL/LEASE  RED HILLS WEST UNIT 6H FEB 27 2014
COUNTY LEA
STATE OF NEW MEXICO

RECEIVED
DEVIATION REPORT ’

353 0.56

620 2.68

796 3.17
1,245 2.90
1,372 2.50
1,465 2.50
1,975 2.00
2,056 2.00
2,152 1.90
2,532 2.40
2,627 2.40
2,837 2.40
3,026 1.40
3,116 0.80
3,356 2.00
3,483 1.80
3,642 0.90
3,800 1.50
3,959 1.40
4,119 3.70
4,380 3.20
4,520 2.50
5,072 1.00
5,448 0.50
6,137 1.90
5,755 0.10
6,571 , 1.40
7,150 0.80
7,534 0.60
7.874 1.00
8,365 0.30

STATE OF TEXAS [

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on M/ .| / / L}" , by
Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Driling Company LLC. '

M Elesodan b (Dun

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas
My Commission Expires:

SWCF,  AMBER ELIZABETH CARR
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

,,'5’%";' September 28, 2016
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GRID CORRECTION:

COMPANY: Mewbourne Oil Company .
WELL: Red Hills West Unit #004H
COUNTY: Lea County N.M.
DATUM: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

RIG: Patterso

n 36

To convert a Magnetic Direction to a Grid Direction, Add 7.00°

cEimmariaNALY

OFFICE: 936.562.7296

GEODETIC ZONE:

New Mexico East 3001

GL 3203 + 20 @ 3223.0usft (Patterson 36)
GROUND ELEVATION: 3203.0

+N/-S  +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 382720.79 701552.18 32°3'1.963 N  103°40'58.090 W
PLAN SECTIONS
Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S  +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 8599.0 1.69 237.29 8594.9 -1043 102.0 0.00 0.00 -1054
2 8758.0 1.69 237.29 87539 -106.8 98.0 0.00 0.00 -1079
3 9666.3 90.15 351.63 9333.5 4591 -1.0 10.00 114.33 459.1
4 97436 9053 35935 93330 536.1 -7.0 10.00 87.15 536.1 LP Red Hills West #006H2
5 14040.0 90.53 359.35 9293.0 4832.1 -55.7 0.00 0.00 48324 PBHL Red hills West #006H2
T T |
PBHL Red hifls West #006H2
5250
13980" MD Projected to Bit :
FNL 331" ; FWL 1713 T B
4500
3750
- v
B )
<
. - cr
B =
G Azimuths to Grid North 3000
TAM True North: -0.34° . i g
Magnetic North: 7.00° Section| 9-26S-32E B 2
- =3
Magretlc Fleld - =
Strength: 48272.7snT 2250
Dip Angle: 59.95° |- b
Date: 9/27/2013 | 8
Model: IGRF2010 |
-8
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i z
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HOBBS OCD

FEB 27 2014

RECEIVED

Mewbourne Oil Company .

Lea County N.M.
Section 9-26S-32E Red Hills West Unit #006H
Red Hills West Unit #006H

OH
Design: OH

Standard Survey Report

24 February, 2014
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o/ ‘ Stryker Directional
fm Survey Report

‘West Unit #006H

PR

Map System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution) System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Geo Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)
Map Zone: New Mexico East 3001

.Section 9:265.32E Red Hills West Unit #006H - .- m——— 1

Northing: 382,720.79 usft  Latitude: 32°3'1.963N
Map Easting: 701,552.17 usft  Longitude: 103° 40" 58.090 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.35°

S g e
2 L

T Red Hills West Unit #006H .- . o T S
Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 382,720.79 usfi Latitude: 32°3'1.963 N

+El-W 0.0 usft Easting: ’ 701,552.17 usfl Longitude: 103° 40' 58.030 W
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: usfi Ground Level: 3,203.0 usfi

Audit Notes:
Version: . : ACTUAL

100.0 8,599.0 MS Gyro Survey #1 (OH) GyroFlex ,
8,653.0 13,980.0 MWD Survey #2 (OH) MWD MWD - Standard

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.0 0.07 87.48 100.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.07 0.07 0.00
200.0 0.62 62.95 200.0 03 0.6 0.2 0.56 0.55 -24.53
300.0 1.29 77.28 300.0 0.7 2.2 0.7 0.71 0.67 14.33
400.0 2.07 84.53 399.9 1.2 5.1 1.1 0.81 - 0.78 7.25
500.0 2.25 90.47 499.9 1.3 8.8 1.2 0.29 0.18 5.94
600.0 2.98 93.41 599.8 1.2 13.4 1.0 0.74 0.73 2.94
700.0 3.33 92.76 699.6 0.9 18.9 0.6 0.35 0.35 -0.65
800.0 3.52 97.58 799.4 03 248 0.0 0.34 0.19 4.82
900.0 3.80 99.99 899.2 -0.7 31.1 -1.0 0.32 0.28 241

2/24/2014 9:31:16AM ‘ Page 2 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 65



;4}__‘ Stryker Directional !
Survey Report ' ZTRYRER

L 3203 +20 @ 3223. Ousft: (Patterson 36)
L3203+20@ 3223 Ousft (Patterson 36)

1,000.0 ’ 3.78 108.54 999.0 -2.3 37.5 2.7 0.56 -0.02 © 855
1,100.0 3.67 107.22 1,098.8 -4.3 437 -4.8 0.14 -0.11 -1.32
1,200.0 3.04 111.88 1,198.6 -6.2 49.2 -6.8 0.69 -0.63 4.66
1,300.0 2.66 114.09 1,298.5 -8.2 53.8 -8.8 0.40 -0.38 2.21
1,400.0 2.46 114.06 1,398.4 -10.0 57.9 -10.6 0.20 -0.20 -0.03
1,500.0 242 127.66 1,498.3 -12.1 61.5 -12.9 0.58 -0.04 13.60
1,600.0 2.19 132.24 1,698.2 -14.7 64.6 -15.5 0.29 -0.23 4.58
1,700.0 2.32 138.70 1,698.2 -17.5 67.4 -18.3 0.29 0.13 6.46
1,800.0 212 146.38 1,798.1 -20.6 69.7 -21.4 0.36 -0.20 7.68
1,900.0 2.13 142.34 1,898.0 -23.6 719 -24.4 0.15 - 0.01 -4.04
2,000.0 2.11 157.50 1,997.9 -26.8 73.7 -27.6 0.56 -0.02 15.16
2,100.0 1.93 163.00 2,097.9 -30.1 74.9 -30.9 0.26 -0.18 5.50
2,200.0 1.71 174.43 2,197.8 -33.2 75.6 -34.0 0.42 -0.22 11.43
2,300.0 1.51 189.16 2,297.8 -36.0 75.5 - -36.8 0.46 " -0.20 14.73
2,400.0 1.59 213.35 2,397.8 -38.4 74.5 -39.3 0.65 0.08 2419
2,500.0 1.95 = 21585 24977 -41.0 72.8 -41.8 0.37 0.36 2.50
2,600.0 2.26 230.19 2,597.6 -43.6 70.2 444 0.61 0.31 14.34
2,700.0 2.26 227.13 2,697.6 -46.2 67.3 -47.0 0.12 0.00 -3.06
2,800.0 2.18 222.90 2,797.5 -48.9 64.5 -49.7 0.18 -0.08 -4.23
2,900.0 ) 221 . 218.52 2,897.4 -51.8 62.0 -52.6 017 0.03 -4.38
3,000.0 1.58 211.81 2,997.4 -54.5 60.1 -55.2 0.67 -0.63 -6.71
3,100.0 0.89 167.65 3,097.3 -56.5 59.6 -57.1 1.13 -0.69 -44.16
3,200.0 0.92 103.72 31973 - -574 60.5 -58.1 0.96 0.03 -63.93
3,300.0 1.33 81.26 3,297.3 574 . 62.4 -58.1 0.59 0.41 -22.46
3,400.0 1.77 76.52 3,397.3 -56.9 65.1 -567.6 0.46 0.44 -4.74
3,500.0 1.68 7581 ° 3,497.2 -56.2 68.0 -56.9 0.09 -0.09 -0.71
3,600.0 0.98 79.17 3,697.2 -55.6 70.3 -56.4 070 -0.70 3.36
3,700.0 1.07 82.41 3,697.2 -55.4 72.0 -56.2 . 0.1 0.09 3.24
3,800.0 1.44 86.16 3,797.2 -55.1 74.2 -56.0 0.38 0.37 3.75
3,900.0 1.69 98.30 3,897.1 -55.3 76.9 -56.2 0.41 0.25 12.14
4,000.0 1.60 114.16 3,997.1 - -56.1 79.7 -57.0 0.46 -0.09 15.86
4,100.0 2.52 116.91 4,097.0 -57.6 82.9 -58.6 0.93 0.92 275
4,200.0 3.25 118.08 4,196.9 -60.0 874 -61.0 0.73 0.73 1.17
4,300.0 3.65 115.68 4,296.7 -62.6 92.6 -63.7 0.33 0.30 -2.40
4,400.0 3.37 113.83 4,396.5 -65.2 98.1 -66.3 0.21 -0.18 -1.85
4,500.0 240 114.05 4,496.4 -67.2 102.7 -68.4 0.97 -0.97 0.22
4,600.0 1.86 119.56 4,596.3 -68.9 106.0 -70.1 0.58 -0.54 5.51
4,700.0 1.64 123.98 4,696.3 -70.5 108.6 -71.7 0.26 © 022 4.42
4,800.0 1.51 121.57 4,796.3 -71.9 111.0 -73.2 0.15 -0.13 -2.41
4,900.0 1.26 122.78 4,896.2 -73.2 113.0 -74.5 0.25 -0.25 1.21
5,000.0 1.04 125.17 4,996.2 <743 114.7 -75.7 0.23 -0.22 2.39
5,100.0 0.97 131.65 5,096.2 -75.4 116.0 -76.8 0.13 -0.07 6.48
5,200.0 0.45 144.69 5,196.2 -76.3 116.9 -77.7 0.54 -0.52 13.04
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'/' L | Stryker Directional y 5
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=

cc nit #006H

Ousft(Pattérson 36)
@ 3223.0usft (Pattérson 36)

Hills West Unit#006H,
o06H - o

5,300.0 0.58 179.55 5,296.2 =771 1171 . =785 0.33 0.13 34.86

5,400.0 0.60 179.46 5,396.2 -78.2 1171 -79.5 0.02 0.02 -0.09
5,500.0 0.27 198.89 5,496.2 -78.9 117.1 -80.3 0.36 -0.33 19.43
5,600.0 0.46 213.02 5,596.2 -79.5 116.8 -80.8 0.21 0.19 14.13
5,700.0 0.42 228.85 5,696.2 -80.1 116.3 -81.4 0.13 -0.04 15.83
5,800.0 0.24 222.52 5,796.2 -80.5 1159 -81.8 0.18 -0.18 -6.33
5,900.0 0.16 178.22 5,896.2 -80.7 1157 -82.1 0.17 -0.08 -44.30
6,000.0 0.27 103.14 5,996.2 -80.9 116.0 -82.3 0.28 0.11 -75.08
6,100.0 0.36 83.94 6,096.2 -81.0 116.5 -82.3 0.14 0.09 -19.20
6,200.0 0.30 117.39 6,196.2 -81.0 117.0 -82.4 0.20 . -0.06 33.45
6,300.0 0.79 161.50 6,296.2 -81.8 1175 -83.2 0.61 0.49 44.11
6,400.0 0.81 157.52 6,396.1 -83.1 118.0 -84.5 0.06 0.02 -3.98
6,500.0 0.75 148.27 6,496.1 -84.3 118.6 -85.7 0.14 -0.06 -9.25
6,600.0 0.33 166.86 6,596.1 -85.2 119.0 -86.5 0.45 -0.42 18.59
6,700.0 0.46 209.76 6,696.1 -85.8 118.9 -87.2 0.31 0.13 42.90
6,800.0 0.52 208.83 6,796.1 -86.5 118.5 -87.9 0.06 0.06 -0.93
6,900.0 0.59 230.60 6,896.1 -87.3 117.8 -88.6 0.22 0.07 21.77
7,000.0 092 248.89 6,996.1 -87.9 116.7 -89.2 0.40 0.33 18.29
7.100.0 0.73 231.45 7.096.1 . -88.6 1154 -89.9 0.31 -0.19 -17.44
7,200.0 0.59 261.32 7,196.1 ) -89.1 1144 -90.4 0.37 -0.14 29.87
7,300.0 0.82 262.43 7,296.1 -89.2 113.2 -90.5 0.23 0.23 1.11
7,400.0 . 0.80 225.13 7,396.1 -89.8 112.0 -91.1 0.52 -0.02 -37.30
7,500.0 0.64 187.40 7,496.1 -90.9 111.5. -92.1 0.49 -0.16 -37.73
7,600.0 0.49 217.90 7,596.1 -91.7 111.1 -93.0 0.33 -0.15 30.50
7.700.0 0.89 209.16 7,696.1 928 110.5 -94.0 0.41 0.40 -8.74
7.800.0 0.88 209.21 7,796.0 -94.1 109.7 954 0.01 -0.01 0.05
7,900.0 0.89 189.88 7.,896.0 -95.5 109.2 -96.8 0.30 0.01 -19.33
8,000.0 0.70 192.21 7.,996.0 -96.9 109.0 -98.2 0.19 -0.19 2.33
8,100.0 0.63 205.86 8,096.0 -98.0 108.6 -99.2 0.17 -0.07 13.65
8,200.0 1.03 220.06 8,196.0 -99.2 107.8 -100.4 0.45 0.40 14.20
8,300.0 1.03 219.28 8,296.0 -100.6 106.6 -101.8 0.01 0.00 -0.78
8,400.0 0.84 220.00 8,396.0 -101.8 105.6 -103.0 0.19 -0.19 0.72
8,500.0 1.26 239.78 8,496.0 -102.9 104.2 -104.1 0.55 0.42 19.78
8,599.0 1.69 237.29 8,594.9 -104.3 -2.52
8,653.0 1.50 243.30 8,648.9 . 047 -0.35 11.13
8,685.0 1.40 294.50 8,680.9 -105.0 100.0 -106.2 3.93 -0.31 160.00
8,716.0 3.70 350.60 8,711.9 -103.9 99.4 -105.0 10.13 7.42 180.97
8,748.0 7.00 352.80 8,7437 -101.0 99.0 -102.1 10.33 10.31 6.88
8,780.0 11.30 356.20 8,775.3 -95.9 98.6 -97.0 13.54 13.44 10.63
8,812.0 . 14.60 356.70 8,806.5 -88.7 98.1 -89.9 10.32 10.31 1.56
8,843.0 16.90 357.70 8,836.3 -80.3 97.7 -81.4 7.47 7.42 3.23
8,875.0 19.30 357.90 8,866.7 -70.4 97.4 -711.5 7.50 7.50 0.63
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Stryker Directional
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‘Ol Gompany. .- -.iLe ' Well Réd;Hills WestUnit #008H- .

8,907.0 21.60 356.40 8,896.7 -69.2 96.8 -60.3 7.37 7.19 -4.69

8,938.0 23.90 355.80 8,925.3 -47.3 96.0 -48.4 7.46 -7.42 -1.94
8,970.0 26.20 355.80 8,954.3 -33.8 95.0 -34.8 719 719 0.00
9,002.0 28.10 355.40, 8,982.8 -19.2 93.9 -20.3 5.96 5.94 -1.25
9,033.0 30.50 355.20 9,009.8 -4.1 92.6 -5.1 7.75 7.74 -0.65
9,065.0 33.80 355.50 9,036.9 12.9 © 912 11.8 10.32 10.31 0.94
9,097.0 36.40 355.20 9,063.1 31.2 89.7 30.2 8.14 8.13 -0.94
9,129.0 39.30 355.20 9,088.3 50.8 88.1 49.8 9.06 9.06 0.00
9,160.0 42.30 356.20 9,111.8 71.0 86.6 70.0 9.90 9.68 3.23
9,192.0 45.50 357.20 9,134.9 93.1 853 92.1 10.23 10.00 3.13
9,224.0 48.30 358.10 9,156.7 116.5 84.4 1155 8.99 8.75 2.81
9,255.0 51.00 - 357.80 9,176.8 140.1 83.5 139.1 8.72 8.71 -0.65
9,287.0 53.20 357.80 9,196.4 165.3 82.6 164.4 6.88 - 6.88 -0.31
9,319.0 55.30 357.80 9,215.1 191.3 81.6 190.3 6.56 6.56 0.00
9,350.0 58.90 357.90 9,232.0 2173 80.6 216.3 11.62 11.61 0.32
9,382.0 61.10 357.80 9,248.0 245.0 79.6 244.0 6.88 6.88 -0.31
9,414.0 - 63.30 357.50 9,262.9 273.2 78.4 272.3 6.92 6.88 -0.94
9,446.0 65.70 356.50 9,276.7 302.1 76.9 301.2 8.01 7.50. -3.13
9,477.0 -67.90 355.00 9,288.9 330.5 74.8 329.6 8.37 7.10 -4.84
9,509.0 70.30 354.10 = 9,300.3 360.3 71.9 359.4 795 . 7.50 -2.81
9,541.0 72.70 354.30 9.3104 390.4 68.9 389.6 7.52 7.50 0.63
9,573.0 75.70 354.40 9,319.2 4211 65.8 420.3 9.38 9.38 0.31
9,604.0 79.60 354.30 9,325.8 451.2 62.9 450.5 12.58 12.58 -0.32
9,636.0 84.60 354.20 9,330.2 482.7 59.7 482.0 15.63 15.63 -0.31
9,668.0 88.30 354.30 9,332.2 5145 56.5 513.8 11.57 11.56 0.31
9,698.0 91.20 353.20 9,332.3 5443 53.2 543.7 10.34 9.67 -3.67
9,729.0 92.70 353.10 9,331.2 575.1 49.5 574.5 4.85 4.84 -0.32
9,761.0 93.40 353.60 9,329.5 606.8 45.8 606.3 2.69 2.19 1.56
9,793.0 92.80 354.60 9,327.8 638.6 42.5 638.1 3.64 -1.88 3.13
9,825.0 91.30 355.10 9,326.7 670.5 39.7 670.0 4.94 -4.69 1.56
9,856.0 91.20 355.20 9,326.0 701.3 37.1 700.9 0.46 -0.32 0.32
9,888.0 91.10 355.10 9,325.3 733.2 344 732.8 0.44 -0.31 -0.31
9,920.0 90.10 356.10 9,325.0 765.1 31.9 764.7 4.42 -3.13 3.13
9,951.0 89.80 357.20 9,325.0 796.1 30.1 795.7 3.68 -0.97 3.55
9,983.0 89.30 358.20 9,325.3 828.0 28.8 827.7 3.49 -1.56 3.13
10,014.0 89.70 358.40 9,325.6 859.0 27.9 858.7 1.44 1.29 0.65
10,046.0 88.80 359.80 9,326.0 891.0 274 890.6 5.20 -2.81 4.38
10,078.0 89.20 0.70 9,326.5 923.0 27.5 922.6 3.08 1.25 2.81
10,109.0 89.50 0.30 9,326.9 954.0 27.8 953.6 1.61 0.97 -1.29
10,141.0 90.00 0.60 9,327.0 986.0 28.0 985.6 1.82 1.56 0.94
10,173.0 90.40 0.60 9,326.9 1,018.0 284 1,017.6 1.25 125 0.00
10,205.0 91.20 0.60 9,326.5 1,050.0 28.7 1,049.6 2.50 2.50 0.00
10,236.0 91.20 0.70 9,325.8 1,081.0 291 1,080.6 0.32 0.00 0.32
10,268.0 91.50 0.50 9,325.1 1,113.0 294 1,112.6 1.13 0.94 -0.63
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10,299.0

10,331.0
10,363.0
10,395.0
10,426.0
10,458.0

10,490.0
10,522.0
10,554.0
10,585.0
10,617.0

10,649.0
10,680.0
10,712.0
10,743.0
10,775.0

10,806.0
10,838.0
10,870.0
10,902.0
10,933.0

10,965.0
10,997.0
11,029.0
11,060.0
11,092.0

11,1220
11,154.0
11,186.0
11,217.0
11,249.0

11,281.0
11,313.0
11,3440
11,376.0
11,407.0

11,439.0
11,471.0
11,502.0
11,534.0
11,566.0

11,598.0
11,628.0

90.30

90.30
88.90
88.90
89.40
89.80

90.30
90.70
91.30
90.30
90.40

90.90
91.40
90.30
90.10
90.50

90.80
91.30
90.20
90.20
90.60

91.00
89.80
89.70
90.00
90.10

90.30
90.10
89.80
90.20
90.70

91.20
92.00
91.20
91.50
92.10

91.00
90.70
89.90
90.20
90.10

89.10
88.60

0.00

359.90
359.60
359.40
359.30
369.40

359.30
359.30
359.40
359.40
359.40

359.50
359.40
359.40
359.40
359.40

359.60
359.40
359.40
359.00
358.90

358.80
358.90
359.30
358.80
358.70

358.60
358.60
358.20
358.10
357.90

358.10
358.10
358.60
358.70
358.80

359.50
359.90
0.60
0.70
0.60

359.80
359.60

9,324.6

9,324.4
9,324.6
9,325.3
9,325.7
9,325.9

9,325.9
9,325.6
9,325.1
9,324.6
9,324.4

9,324.1
9,323.5
9,323.0
9,322.9
9,322.7

9,322.4
9,321.8
9,321.3
9,321.2

9,321.0

9,320.6
9,320.3
9,320.5
9,320.6
9,320.5

9,320.4
9,320.3
9,320.4
9,320.4
9,320.1

9,319.6
9,318.7
9,317.8
9,317.1
9,316.1

9,315.2
9,314.7
9,314.6
9,314.6
89,3145

9,314.7
9,315.3

1,144.0

1,176.0
1,208.0
1,240.0
1,271.0
1,303.0

1,335.0
1,367.0
1,399.0
1,429.9
1,461.9

1,493.9
1,524.9
1,556.9
1,587.9
1,619.9

1,650.9
1,682.9
1,714.9
1,746.9
1,777.9

1,809.9
1,841.9
1,873.9
1,804.9
1,936.9

1,966.9
1,998.8
2,030.8
2,061.8
2,093.8

2,125.8
2,187.7
2,188.7
2,220.7
2,251.7

2,283.7
2,315.7
2,346.7
2,378.7
2,410.7

24426
2,473.6

29.5

29.5
294
29.1
28.7
28.4

28.0
27.6
27.3
26.9
26.6

26.3
26.0
25.7
25.3
25.0

24.7
244
24.1
23.7
23.1

22,5
21.8
21.3
20.8
20.1

19.4
18.6
17.7
16.7
15.6

14.5
134
12.5
11.8
111

10.6
10.5
10.6
11.0
11.3

11.4
11.3

1,143.6

1,175.6
1,207.6
1,239.6
1,270.6
1,302.6

1,334.6
1,366.5
1,398.5
1,429.5
1,461.5

1,493.5
1,524.5
1,556.5
1,587.5
1,619.5

1,650.5
1,682.5
1,714.5
1,746.5
17775

1,809.5

1,841.5

1,873.5

1,904.5
1,936.5

1,966.5
1,998.5
2,030.5
2,061.5
2,093.5

21255
2,157.4
2,188.4
2,220.4
22514

2,283.4
2,315.4
2,346.4
2,378.4
24104

2,442.4
2,4733

4.19

0.31
4.47
0.62
1.64
1.29

1.59
1.25
1.90
3.23
0.31

1.59
1.64

344

0.65
1.25

1.16
1.68
3.44
1.25
1.33

1.29
3.76
1.29
1.88
0.44

0.75
0.63
1.56
1.33
1.68

1.68
2.50
3.04
0.99
1.96

4.07
1.56
3.43
0.99
0.44

4.00
1.74

-3.87

0.00
-4.38
0.00
1.61

1.25°

1.56
1.25
1.88
-3.23
0.31

1.56
1.61
-3.44
-0.65
1.25

0.97
1.56
-3.44
0.00
1.29

1.25
-3.75
-0.31

0.97

0.31

0.67
-0.63
-0.94

1.29

1.56

1.56
2.50
-2.58
0.94
1.94

-3.44
-0.94
-2.58

0.94
-0.31

-3.13
-1.61

-1.61

-0.31
-0.94
-0.63
-0.32

0.31

-0.31
0.00
0.31
0.00
0.00

0.31
-0.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.65
-0.63
0.00
-1.25
-0.32

-0.31
0.31
1.25

-1.61

-0.31

-0.33

0.00
-1.25
-0.32
-0.63

0.63
0.00
1.61

-0.31

0.32

219
1.25
2.26
0.31
-0.31

-2.50
-0.65

2/24/2014 9:31:18AM
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11,661.0 88.90 359.40 9,316.0 2,505.6 11.0 2,505.3 1.13 0.94 -0.63
11,693.0 89.60 359.40 9,316.4 2,537.6 10.7 2,637.3 2.19 2.19 0.00
11,7240 90.20 359.50 9,316.5 2,568.6 10.4 2,568.3 1.96 1.94 0.32
11,766.0 90.70 359.40 9,316.2 2,600.6 10.0 2,600.3 1.59 1.56 -0.31
11,788.0 91.40 0.00 9,315.7 2,632.6 9.9 2,632.3 2.88 219 1.88
11,820.0 92.00 0.10 9,314.7 2,664.6 99 2,664.3 1.90 1.88 0.31
11,851.0 90.50 0.10 9,314.0 2,695.6 10.0 2,695.3 4.84 -4.84 0.00
11,883.0 90.20 0.10 9,313.8 2,727.6 10.0 2,727.3 0.94 -0.94 0.00
11,915.0 90.50 0.10 9,313.6 2,759.6 10.1 2,759.3 0.94 0.94 0.00
11,947.0 90.90 0.10 9,313.2 2,791.6 10.1 L 2,7913 1.25 1.25 0.00
11,979.0 91.60 359.60 9,312.5 2,823.6 10.0 2,823.3 2.69 2.19 -1.56
12,010.0 92.00 359.90 9,311.6 2,864.6 9.9 2,854.3 1.61 1.29 0.97
12,042.0 90.50 0.30 9,310.9 2,886.6 . 10.0 2,886.3 4.85 -4.69 1.25
12,074.0 90.30 0.80 9,310.6 2,918.6 10.3 2,918.2 1.68 -0.63 1.56
12,105.0 90.70 0.90 9,310.4 2,949.6 10.7 2,949.2 1.33 1.29 0.32
12,137.0 91.40 1.00 9,309.8 2,981.5 1.3 2,981.2 2.21 219 0.31
12,169.0 89.60 0.80 9,309.5 3,013.5 11.8 3,013.2 5.66 -5.63 -0.63
12,201.0 89.30 0.90 9,309.8 - 3,045.5 12.2 3,045.2 0.99 -0.94 0.31
12,233.0 90.10 1.20 9,310.0 3,077.5 12.8 3,077.2 2.67 2.50 0.94
12,265.0 90.60 1.80 9,309.8 3,109.5 ' 13.7 3,109.1 2.44 1.56 1.88
12,297.0 91.30 1.90 9,309.3 3,141.5 14.7 3,141.1 221 2.19 0.31
12,328.0 90.10 1.00 9,308.9 3,172.5 15.5 3,1721 4.84 -3.87 -2.90
12,360.0 90.20 0.80 9,308.8 3,204.5 16.0 3,204.1 0.70 0.31 © -0.63
12,392.0 89.80 0.70 9,308.8 3,236.5 16.4 3,236.1 1.29 -1.25 -0.31
12,424.0 89.80 0.60 9,308.9 3,268.5 16.8 3,268.1 0.31 0.00 -0.31
12,455.0 90.40 359.80 9,308.9 3,299.5 16.9 3,299.1 3.23. . 1.94 -2.58
12,487.0 90.70 359.60 9,308.5 3,331.6 16.7 3,331.1 1.13 0.94 -0.63
12,519.0 90.80 359.50 9,308.1 3.363.5 16.5 3,363.1 0.44 0.31 “-0.31
12,550.0 90.80 359.40 9,307.7 3,394.5 16.2 3,394.0 0.32 0.00 -0.32
12,582.0 90.90 359.60 9,307.2 3,426.5 15.9 3,426.0 0.70 0.31 0.63
12,614.0 91.10 359.40 9,306.7 3,458.4 15.6 3,458.0 0.88 0.63 -0.63
12,646.0 91.20 "359.50 9,306.0 3,490.4 15.3 3,490.0 0.44 0.31 0.31
12,677.0 91.10 359.50 9,305.4 3,521.4 1560  3,521.0 0.32 -0.32 0.00
12,709.0 91.10 359.40 9,304.8 3,553.4 14.7 3,5663.0 0.31, 0.00 -0.31
12,741.0 91.20 359.30 9,304.1 3,5854 14.4 3,5685.0 0.44 0.31 -0.31
12,772.0 91.30 359.00 9,303.5 3,616.4 13.9 3,616.0 1.02 0.32 -0.97
12,804.0 91.20 359.00 9,302.8 3,648.4 13.3 3,648.0 0.31 -0.31 0.00
12,836.0 91.40 358.90 9,302.0 3,680.4 12.8 3,680.0 0.70 0.63 -0.31
12,868.0 91.40 358.80 9,301.3 3,712.4 12.1 3,712.0 0.31 ~0.00 -0.31
12,899.0 90.50 359.20 9,300.7 3,7434 11.6 3,743.0 3.18 -2.90 1.29
12,931.0 90.10 359.10 9,300.6 37754 111 3,775.0 1.29 -1.25 -0.31
12,963.0 90.20 359.10 9,300.5 3,807.3 10.6 3,807.0 0.31 0.31 . 0.00
12,995.0 90.50 359.00 9,300.3 3,839.3 10.1 3,839.0 0.99 0.94 -0.31
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13,027.0 90.60 358.80 9,300.0 3,871.3 94 3,871.0 0.70 0.31 -0.63
13,058.0 90.50 358.90 9,299.7 3,902.3 8.8 3,902.0 0.46 -0.32 0.32
13,090.0 90.50 359.00 9,299.4 3,934.3 8.2 3,934.0 0.31 0.00 0.31
13,1220 90.60  359.10 9,299.1 3,966.3 7.7 3,966.0° 0.44 0.31 0.31
13,153.0 90.70 359.00 9,298.8 3,997.3 7.2 3,997.0 0.46 0.32 -0.32
13,182.0 90.90 358.70 9,298.4 4,026.3 6.6 4,026.0 1.24 0.69 -1.03
13,213.0 90.80 358.70 9,297.9 4,057.3 59 4,057.0 0.32 -0.32 0.00
13,2450 90.70 358.60 9,297.5 4,089.3 5.2 4,088.9 0.44 -0.31 -0.31
